TEFCOLD VK RANGE TOPPING UNITS
VK33-120
SUPPLIERS OF ALL YOUR REFRIGERATION REQUIREMENTS
Model Containers Temp Range H x W x D (mm)
 Price
EXC VAT
VK33-120 5 x 1/4 gastronorm containers +1°C to +5°C 435 x 1200 x 335 £508
VK33-150 6 x 1/4 gastronorm containers +1°C to +5°C 435 x 1500 x 335 £529

Ideal for:
 Commercial kitchens
 Hotels
 Cafes
 Restaurants
 Pubs/bars
For more information please contact us on:-
Tel:   020 7281 4542  /  020 7281 8432
Email:  info@londonrefrigeration.com
MARCATUS L7 RANGE TOPPING UNITS
L7-1755
SUPPLIERS OF ALL YOUR REFRIGERATION REQUIREMENTS
Model Containers Temp Range H x W x D (mm)
Our Price
EXC VAT
L7-1320 5 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 1320 x 324 £765
L7-1470 6 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 1470 x 324 £790
L7-1600 7 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 1600 x 324 £825
L7-1755 8 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 1755 x 324 £859
L7-1980 9 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 1980 x 324 £906
L7-2190 10 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 2190 x 324 £946
L7-2490 12 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 2490 x 324 £1029
L7-2625 13 x 1/4 Pans +1°C to +5°C 385 x 2625 x 324 £1062
MERCATUC L7 RANGE - Topping Wells
 Stainless steel exterior & interior
 Digital temperature display
 Gastronorm pans not supplied (available separately)